JOBBER HO
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’ & 8’ | 170 LPW
The JOBBER HO is an upgrade for our standard Jobber Strip. Available in 4' and 8' lengths
and the option between a round and square lens, it is designed for surface and suspended
mounting. It can achieve 170 lm/w with four different power options, making the JOBBER
HO compatible with any project.
Applications:  Assembly line | Storage | Stairwell | Public spaces | Garage

30K 35K 40K 50K 65K
ORDERING GUIDE
JOBBER HO
SF-JB CA- -830-65 -WH
SF-JB
ERALUX Jobber HO
Linear Strip Fixture
CA-
120-277/347VAC
04-TP40
4 Ft | 40/34/26/21W
6300/5200/4100/3300lm
04-TP80
4 Ft | 80/68/53/40W
10500/8200/7600/6500lm
08-TP80
8 Ft | 80/68/53/40W
12600/10400/8200/66000lm
08-TP136
8 Ft | 136/106/94/80W
21000/16400/15200/13000lm
-830-65
80 CRI
30/35/40/50/65K
Switchable
[BLANK]
No option
-EM
8W Emergency
Backup
-MS
Bi-level
Motion Sensor
-MS-PIR
Infrared
Motion Sensor
-WH
White Finish
[BLANK]
Regular Lens
-CS3
Square Lens*
(Offered in
white only)
Fixture Family Voltage Length | Power CCT Sensor Finish Lens
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/25/2026
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’ & 8’ | 170 LPW
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORY
AE-SF-JB-ROWLINK
Row link for continuous run
Link
AE-SF-JB-04-WRG
4ft wire Guard
1pc for 4ft
2pcs for 8ft
Wire Guard
AE-SF-JB-CMK
9.5 ft aircraft cable
Standard for all sizes
Suspension Kit
CAUTION
If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent
dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not
recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/25/2026
DIMENSIONS
SIZE TOP/FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
4FT
8FT
JOBBER HO
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’ & 8’ | 170 LPW
SIZE DRILLING PATTERN FOR SURFACE MOUNT
4FT
8FT
SIZE TOP/FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
4FT
8FT
SIZE DRILLING PATTERN FOR SURFACE MOUNT
4FT
8FT
NORMAL LENS
SQUARE LENS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
2/25/2026
CONTROLS
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
This LED Emergency Driver from Streamer is UL listed, and it is factory installed. It
switches to emergency mode during power failures, providing up to 90 minutes of
lighting. With an integrated battery, charger, and converter, it delivers 8W constant
power at 50-180VDC. Its slim shape is ideal for use in linear strip lighting fixtures.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 100-347Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Output Voltage 50-180VDC
Output Power 8W
Ambient
Temperature
0˚C to 50˚C
30˚F to 122˚F
Installation Integrated
JOBBER HO
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’ & 8’ | 170 LPW
DIMMER COMPATIBILTY LIST
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LUTRON
NTSTV-DV